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Youth Gi
First Name Last Name Affiliation Branch/Gym Division Belt/Skill Weight Division Age
Alexis Erwin Impact Jiu Jitsu Keizer 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Atlas Borghesi Impact Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Lincoln Fitzpatrick Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Kaden Mall Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Amelie Hamer Clark's University of Martial ArtsBend 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Aurora Carmichael Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Abigail Miller Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Maisie Neves Clark's University of Martial ArtsBend 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Carson Abatie Rodriguez Jiu-Jitsu Mt. Hood Guardians 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Erik Chiorescu Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Maddox Malonson Resolution Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Robert Sabo II Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Grady Sidelinger FSBJJ Molalla River Jiu Jitsu 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Karston Bernard Impact Jiu Jitsu Newberg 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Ethan Englert Checkmat The Base Woodland 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Jonah Frank Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Owen Gray Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Mason Le Ruffhouse Jiu Jitsu Renton 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Reid Mattern Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Merrick Schaumann Cascao Jiu Jitsu Joint Lock Redmond 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 8
Jayden Valerio Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 8
Sailor Salinas Cascao Jiu Jitsu CASCAO JIU JITSU 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 9
Aidan Anderson Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 6
Mason Carstens Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 6
Damian Hernandez Impact Jiu Jitsu Keizer/Salem 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 6
Landon Monaghan Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7

Note: This is a static list. It has not been changed/updated since 4:20 pm on 1/20/24.

Yellow Highlights: Bracketing Manager may have questions. Hasn't reached out yet.

Divisions are not final and may change. 
Youth competitors may be combined into 2-year age increments in smaller divisions. Larger divisions may be separated further (male, female, age). 

Orange Highlights: Bracketing Manager Andy Wong has sent you a message and is waiting for you to get back to him (andrew@subleague.com).
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Emmett Neely Clark's University of Martial ArtsBend 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
Phoenix Robertson Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
Audrey Spivey Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Sebastian Bustard Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Nikita Chiorescu Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Keaton McNeff NWMA North Bend 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Harlan Moor Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Jorge Santos Impact Jiu Jitsu Industrial strength 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Judah Saul Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Keoki Kanealii CTA Performance Martial Arts Academy5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 9
Issebella Lorimor Stayton Self Defense - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 11
Avelle Schaumann Cascao Jiu Jitsu Joint Lock Redmond 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 10
Briella Salinas Cascao Jiu Jitsu CASCAO JIU JITSU 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 11
Kingsley Erwin Impact Jiu Jitsu Keizer 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Avree Regory Checkmat The Base Vancouver 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Sophia Salazar   Impact Jiu Jitsu Newberg 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Nora Wagner Impact Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Malachi Beezley Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 6
Henry Mannenbach Impact Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 6
Phillip Anderson Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Neek Ghafarzade 10th Planet Portland 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Omari Morgan Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Ellie Dragicevic Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Alice Jones Impact Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Harley Martinez Battle Ground Martial Arts - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Kimiya Ghafarzade 10th Planet Portland 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Sophia Johnson Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Zoey Rice Rice Bros - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Annika Schneider Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Oaklynn Goul Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Zen Gregory Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Samuel Huf Northwest Fighting Arts - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Abram Miller Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Oskar Rex Unicorn Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Zane Rice Rice Bros - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
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Isaac Caballero Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Cayden Ells Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Colton Havens Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Ari Meier Zenith Tigard 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Valentyn Zalozh Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Jeslynn Carver Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 11
Saoirse Fast Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 12
Randi Navarro Unicorn Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 6
Luca Nelson Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 7
Brixton Findley Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Marley Hires Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Brently Zulim Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Lana Ledesma Unicorn Jiu Jitsu Portland 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Evangeline Stykel Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Merrill Calvert Emerge Jiu Jitsu Vancouver 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Arthur Higginberry Impact Jiu Jitsu Gresham 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Samuel Houghton Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
maximus moua Impact Jiu Jitsu Industrial Strength 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Thomas Swarsen Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Ariella Taft Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
William Knight Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
Atom Mercier Unicorn Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
Oscar Newsome Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
Everett Feucht Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
Leila Niesslein Oregon Triad BJJ - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 9
Liam Simmons Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 9
Gage Frank Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
Damon Marinucci Rice Bros Medford 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
Cooper Bellows Clark's University of Martial ArtsBend 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 11
Brogan Thornton Cascao Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 11
Stephen Curtis Oregon Pound BJJ Corvallis 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Landon Yi Impact Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Madalynn Anderson Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 9
Emma Kizzar Brazilian Top Team - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 9
Evalyn Moreno Forge Combat Academy - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 9
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Decklyn Lewis Impact Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 9
Kaden Kight Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 9
Lydia Furlong-MANLA Northwest Fighting Arts - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 10
Truett Findley Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 10
Axel Alvez Munoz Renzo Gracie Renzo Gracie Portland 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Neyo Gregory Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Maggie Coplin Impact Jiu Jitsu Keizer 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Jaden Crisostomo Checkmat The Base Longview 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Marvin Lorimor Stayton Self Defense - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Ronan Nesbit Checkmat The Base Longview 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Ellie Riedel Emerge Jiu Jitsu Vancouver 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 10
Kinley Gouner Northwest Fighting Arts - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 12
Lukyan Chumachenko Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 12
Laurie Knightsails Gracie Technics Gresham 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 12
Willow Knight Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 9. 110.1 - 122.5 lbs. 12
Gabriella Puente Fernandez Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 9. 110.1 - 122.5 lbs. 12
Jozie Colovos Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 10
Maxwell Hilton Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 12
JP Pouilllon Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 12
maverick moua Impact Jiu Jitsu Industrial Strength 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt I1. 135.1 - 150.0 lbs. 11
Tristan Thierjung Checkmat The base Longview 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt I1. 135.1 - 150.0 lbs. 12
Gunnar Box Checkmat The Base Vancouver 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 1. Up to 40.0 lbs. 5
Jayton Ilae Checkmat The base 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Benjamin Coelho Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Benjamin Coelho Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Legend Orduno Impact Jiu Jitsu Sherwood 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 8
Jade Hadley Checkmat The Base 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
Lawson Locke Brazilian Top Team PNW 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
Barrett Stanley Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
Jason Heck Five Rings Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Jade Carmichael Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Aynslee Trotter BMA Academy - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Kara Tun Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Kohen Mall Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Ryder Clevidence Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 9
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Johnathan Sahli Impact Jiu Jitsu Newberg 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 9
Wesalyn Smith Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 10
Martin Herrera Orrego Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 10
Ariella Younger NWMA - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Logan Pont Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Parker Ramstad Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Olivia Avallon Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Lauren Riga FSBJJ - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Callen Sweeney None - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Tobias Younger NWMA - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Breck Edwards NWMA - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Aiden Gary Impact Jiu Jitsu Sherwood 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Jamie Heck Five Rings Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Heath Murison Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Jaxson Rotundo Rice Bros - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Graydon Trotter Battle Ground Martial Arts - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Graysen Bernard Impact Jiu Jitsu Newberg 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 10
Nolan Pyle Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 10
Logan Stephens Unicorn Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 10
True Tionquiao Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 11
Piper BATY Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Hazel Fields Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Nathaniel Romero Combat Arts Academy - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Xylar Starnes Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Summer Garcia Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Adrea Goughnour 10th Planet Portland 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Ava Gracey Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Lucas Carlson Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Kenan Couch Clark's University of Martial ArtsBend 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Abel Digiovanna Impact Jiu Jitsu Sherwood 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Rohan Duffy Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Rj Jones Checkmat The Base Vancouver 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Liam Locke Brazilian Top Team PNW 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Henry Przybylowski Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Hunter Richards CTA Performance Martial Arts Academy5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
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Isaac Rofinot Pacific Wonderland Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Benson Stalcup Checkmat The Base Vancouver 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Jonathan Coelho Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
Maxim Muntean Forge Combat Academy - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
Esther Ziegler Rice Bros Oregon 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
David Kim Brazilian Top Team PNW 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
Reed Paulsen CTA - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
Daniel Richmond Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
Henry Gray Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 12
Myla White Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 8
Callia Thornton Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 9
Gordon Argue Impact Jiu Jitsu Keizer/Salem 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 9
Emily Becker Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
Keegan Hake Enso Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
Lyric Neely Clark's University of Martial ArtsBend 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
Emiliano Roldan Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
Lorea Wilson Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 11
Seeley Rofinot Pacific Wonderland Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 11
Gracie Gray Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Gabriel Claux Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Liam Metevia Checkmat The Base Vancouver 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 9
William Adams Checkmat The Base Longview 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 10
Moshe Shekhtman CTA - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 10
Iris Hill Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Cain Aguirre Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Killian Fitzpatrick Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Grayson Soriano Five Rings Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Maddox Trotter Battle Ground Martial Arts - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Maxsym Zalozh Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Keegan Spivey Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Benjamin Claux Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Skyler Jacobi Clark's University of Martial Arts- 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Liam Schoolcraft Checkmat The Base Longview 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Nolan Tellez Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Sloane Eastman Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 5. Youth Gi 1. White Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 7
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Nathan Cooley Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 8
Benjamin Gouz Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 8
Wyatt Stephens Unicorn Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 8
Sicily Fratto Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 10
Miranda Bustard Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 11
Alina Richards CTA Performance Martial Arts Academy5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 11
Caelum Fields Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 11
Wolfgang Laurance Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 11
Adriana Gurrola Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 12
Elijah Hale Unicorn Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 12
Ian Simonds Checkmat The Base Longview 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 10
Clara Maxson-Landis Unicorn Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 11
Hili Kanealii CTA Performance Martial Arts Academy5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 11
Ella Aspinwall Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 12
Telinah Daniels Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 12
Anela Santana Impact Jiu Jitsu Sherwood 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 12
Veronica Saul Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 12
Dominic Perrone Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 12
Addyson Simonds Checkmat The Base Longview 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I1. 135.1 - 150.0 lbs. 12
Sophia Sprague Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I1. 135.1 - 150.0 lbs. 12
Sophia Sprague Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I1. 135.1 - 150.0 lbs. 12
Sabian Scyoc Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I2. 150.1 - 165.0 lbs. 11
Jamie Heck Five Rings Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Phoenix Walls Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
Hollis Walls Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 11
Cael Egli Pacific Wonderland Jiu Jitsu - 5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Braden Le Ruffhouse Jiu Jitsu Renton 5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Colt Rhemrev American Top Team ATTPDX/FSBJJ Portland 5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Hollis Walls Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 11
Aisea Butler Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 9
Jake Butler Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 5. Youth Gi 4. Orange Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Arthur Nguyen American Top Team FSBJJ-American Top Team PDX 5. Youth Gi 4. Orange Belt 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 11
Teen Male Gi
Jordan Gresham Brazilian Top Team Oregon City 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 13
Isaiah Johnson Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 13
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Marco Politopoulos Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 13
Amadeo Taft Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 13
Sam Helms Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 14
Liam Lavier Impact Jiu Jitsu Newberg 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 13
Sebastian Ayala Del Rio Impact Jiu Jitsu River Road 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 13
Landon Berndt Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 14
Tate Medic Unicorn Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 13
Noah Connor Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 14
Iokepa Andrade Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 15
Desmond Wahl Oregon Pound BJJ - 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 15
Coleby Lawrence Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 14
Colton Russelle Zenith Next Level 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 14
Theren Banes NWMA North Bend OR 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 5. Middle: 152.6 - 163.5 lbs. 13
Samuel Paniagua CTA Hillsboro 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 5. Middle: 152.6 - 163.5 lbs. 17
Deacon Olsen Rodriguez Jiu-Jitsu Mt. Hood Guardians 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 8. Super Heavy: 186.1 - 197.0 lbs. 16
Eli Grauer BMA Academy - 5. Youth Gi 2. Grey Belt I3. 165.1 lbs. and more 12
Ryder Inniss Checkmat The Base Longview 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 9. Ultra Heavy: 197.1 lbs. and more 13
Charles Moes Impact Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 9. Ultra Heavy: 197.1 lbs. and more 13
Max Meyer Universal Jiu Jitsu WA 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 13
Jonathan Stykel Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 13
Gabriel Zundel Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 13
Keizo Entriken Salvos Training - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 14
Rudy Espinoza Battle Ground Martial Arts - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 14
Malachi Holbert Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 14
Zach Ober Clark's University of Martial Arts- 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 14
Lucca Preciado 10th Planet Portland 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 14
TRAVIS ROBERTS Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 14
Jacob Baker Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 15
Sunny Johnson Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 13
Benson Strickland Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 13
Braden Tierney None - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 13
Lazaro Rodeman Carlson Gracie - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 14
Ehseleo Herrera GRPL CLUB - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 15
Felix Miller Connection Rio BJJ - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 15
Jonah Cady Checkmat The Base Woodland 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 16
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Micah Crabtree Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 16
Dallas Blythe Impact Jiu Jitsu Sherwood 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 13
Alexander Sánchez Ramirez Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 15
Abishai Ziegler Rice Bros Oregon 6. Teen Male Gi 2. Grey Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 13
Kaemon Call Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Andre Cruz Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 13
Nash Doris BMA Academy - 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 13
Brandon Morris Higs Performance Academy - 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 13
Leland Santiago Ruffhouse Jiu Jitsu WA 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 1. Rooster: up to 118.0 lbs. 13

Kaemon from Youth
Kai Jimenez Clark's University of Martial ArtsBend 5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt 9. 110.1 - 122.5 lbs. 12
Bradley Yap Pacific Wonderland Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 13
James Do Zenith Next Level 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 14
Cash Rhemrev American Top Team ATTPDX/FSBJJ Portland 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 14

Kai from  Youth
Mason Thien CTA Performance Martial Arts Academy5. Youth Gi 3. Yellow Belt I1. 135.1 - 150.0 lbs. 12
Max Barker Clark's University of Martial Arts- 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 13
Alexander Gurrola Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 15
Theren Banes NWMA North Bend OR 6. Teen Male Gi 1. White Belt 5. Middle: 152.6 - 163.5 lbs. 13
Colton Saucier Impact Jiu Jitsu Mcminnville 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 5. Middle: 152.6 - 163.5 lbs. 13
Colton Saucier Impact Jiu Jitsu Mcminnville 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 5. Middle: 152.6 - 163.5 lbs. 13
Curtis Mcintyre Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 6. Medium Heavy: 163.6 - 175.0 lbs. 15
Mason Grauer BMA Academy - 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 9. Ultra Heavy: 197.1 lbs. and more 13
Gauge Park Rodriguez Jiu-Jitsu Mt. Hood Guardians 6. Teen Male Gi 3. Yellow Belt 9. Ultra Heavy: 197.1 lbs. and more 15
Benjamin Shane Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 6. Teen Male Gi 4. Orange Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 13
Gabriel Cooper Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 4. Orange Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 14
Marcel Senger Bellingham BJJ - 6. Teen Male Gi 4. Orange Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 15
Henry Nguyen American Top Team FSBJJ-American Top Team PDX 6. Teen Male Gi 5. Green Belt 3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 14
Ted Morris SKBJJ - 6. Teen Male Gi 5. Green Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 15
Gabriel Cooper Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 4. Orange Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 14
Logan Riga FSBJJ - 6. Teen Male Gi 5. Green Belt 4. Light: 141.6 - 152.5 lbs. 14
Andre Pennington Grey Wolf Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu - 6. Teen Male Gi 6. Blue Belt (teens ages 16-17)2. Light Feather: 118.1 - 129.0 lbs. 16
Evan Cruz Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 6. Teen Male Gi 6. Blue Belt (teens ages 16-17)3. Feather: 129.1 - 141.5 lbs. 16
Kayge Miyashiro Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 6. Teen Male Gi 4. Orange Belt 7. Heavy: 175.1 - 186.0 lbs. 17
Henry Stubbert NWMA - 6. Teen Male Gi 6. Blue Belt (teens ages 16-17)6. Medium Heavy: 163.6 - 175.0 lbs. 17
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Christopher Kilgore Impact Jiu Jitsu Mcminnville 6. Teen Male Gi 6. Blue Belt (teens ages 16-17)7. Heavy: 175.1 - 186.0 lbs. 17
Teen Female Gi
Skyla Jacobs Impact Jiu Jitsu Mcminnville 7. Teen Female Gi 1. White Belt 3. Feather: 106.6 - 116.0 lbs. 15
Mia Mora Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 98.1 - 106.5 lbs. 13
Mia Mora Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 98.1 - 106.5 lbs. 13
Sky Wilson Clark's University of Martial Arts- 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 2. Light Feather: 98.1 - 106.5 lbs. 13
Skyla Jacobs Impact Jiu Jitsu Mcminnville 7. Teen Female Gi 1. White Belt 3. Feather: 106.6 - 116.0 lbs. 15
Claire Chabbert Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. Light: 116.1 - 125.0 lbs. 13
Audrey Chabbert Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 4. Light: 116.1 - 125.0 lbs. 15
Tegan Braun Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 7. Heavy: 143.6 - 152.0 lbs. 15
Caitlyn Johnson Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. Super Heavy: 152.1 - 165.0 lbs. 14
Nora Saul Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. Super Heavy: 152.1 - 165.0 lbs. 14
Nora Saul Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 8. Super Heavy: 152.1 - 165.0 lbs. 14
Vivian Maxson-Landis Unicorn Jiu Jitsu - 7. Teen Female Gi 2. Grey Belt 9. Ultra Heavy: 165.1 lbs. and more 14
Teyah Tionquiao Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 7. Teen Female Gi 3. Yellow Belt 1. Rooster: up to 98.0 lbs. 13
Sofia Patterson Northwest Fighting Arts - 7. Teen Female Gi 3. Yellow Belt 2. Light Feather: 98.1 - 106.5 lbs. 13
Youth No-gi
Theodore St Denis 10th Planet Superhero springfield 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Alexis Erwin Impact Jiu Jitsu Keizer 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Leif Carver IPFS - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Assan Gavin 10th Planet Grants Pass 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Kaden Mall Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Fox Robertson Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 5
Carson Abatie Rodriguez Jiu-Jitsu Mt. Hood Guardians 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Jayton Ilae Checkmat The base 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Robert Sabo II Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Grady Sidelinger FSBJJ Molalla River Jiu Jitsu 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 6
Ethan Englert Checkmat The Base Woodland 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Owen Gray Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Mason Le Ruffhouse Jiu Jitsu Renton 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 7
Judah Saul Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 8
Merrick Schaumann Cascao Jiu Jitsu Joint Lock Redmond 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 8
Sailor Salinas Cascao Jiu Jitsu CASCAO JIU JITSU 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 2. 40.1 - 50.0 lbs. 9
Damian Hernandez Impact Jiu Jitsu Keizer/Salem 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 6
Kingsley Erwin Impact Jiu Jitsu Keizer 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
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Leo Antriasian IPFS - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
Phoenix Robertson Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
Audrey Spivey Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Grace Yoshimoto-Singh 10th Planet Tigard 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Zane Rice Rice Bros - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Jorge Santos Impact Jiu Jitsu Industrial strength 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Zoey Rice Rice Bros - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 9
Colton Havens Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 9
Avelle Schaumann Cascao Jiu Jitsu Joint Lock Redmond 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 10
Briella Salinas Cascao Jiu Jitsu CASCAO JIU JITSU 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 11
Lane Baxter 10th Planet Springfield 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 5
Malachi Beezley Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 6
Avree Regory Checkmat The Base Vancouver 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Nora Wagner Impact Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Alice Jones Impact Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Annabella Hernandez Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Sophia Johnson Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Annika Schneider Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Isaac Caballero Clark's University of Martial Arts- 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Jaxson Rotundo Rice Bros - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Jeslynn Carver Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 11
Saoirse Fast Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 12
Marley Hires Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Aislinn St. Denis 10th Planet Superhero springfield 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Arthur Higginberry Impact Jiu Jitsu Gresham 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Samuel Houghton Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
maximus moua Impact Jiu Jitsu Industrial Strength 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Thomas Swarsen Clark's University of Martial Arts- 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Abigail Breashears 10th Planet Grants Pass 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
Benaiah Haigwood Checkmat The Base Vancouver 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
William Knight Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
Maxim Muntean Forge Combat Academy - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 10
Everett Feucht Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
Brogan Thornton Cascao Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
Kira Brisby IPFS - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 9
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Damon Marinucci Rice Bros Medford 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
Finnley O'Brien Salvos Training - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 11
Calvin Dominique 10th Planet Grants pass 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 11
Stephen Curtis Oregon Pound BJJ Corvallis 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Axel Alvez Munoz Renzo Gracie Renzo Gracie Portland 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Marlon Caballero Impact Jiu Jitsu Industrial Strength 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Jaden Crisostomo Checkmat The Base Longview 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Nolan Tellez Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Sicily Fratto Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 10
Ellie Riedel Emerge Jiu Jitsu Vancouver 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 10
Lukyan Chumachenko Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 12
Ellie Riedel Emerge Jiu Jitsu Vancouver 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 10
Salvador Fassioli Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 9. 110.1 - 122.5 lbs. 10
JP Pouilllon Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 12
maverick moua Impact Jiu Jitsu Industrial Strength 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner I1. 135.1 - 150.0 lbs. 11
Tristan Thierjung Checkmat The base Longview 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner I1. 135.1 - 150.0 lbs. 12
Mollie Emmons-Gotesman G.I.R.L.S. Gym - 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner I3. 165.1 lbs. and more 11
Gunnar Box Checkmat The Base Vancouver 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 1. Up to 40.0 lbs. 5
Jacoby Brown 10th Planet Springfield 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 6
Jade Hadley Checkmat The Base 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
Lawson Locke Brazilian Top Team PNW 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 7
Jason Heck Five Rings Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Aynslee Trotter BMA Academy - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Alyosha Zabroski IPFS - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Kohen Mall Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 8
Ryder Clevidence Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 9
Wesalyn Smith Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 10
Martin Herrera Orrego Clark's University of Martial Arts- 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. 50.1 - 60.0 lbs. 10
Logan Pont Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 7
Olivia Avallon Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Lauren Riga FSBJJ - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Gage Hill 10th Planet Grants Pass 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Callen Sweeney None - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 8
Jamie Heck Five Rings Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Heath Murison Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
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Graydon Trotter Battle Ground Martial Arts - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 9
Nolan Pyle Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 10
True Tionquiao Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. 60.1 - 70.0 lbs. 11
Myla White Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Nathaniel Romero Combat Arts Academy - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 8
Ava Gracey Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Abel Digiovanna Impact Jiu Jitsu Sherwood 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Rohan Duffy Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Rj Jones Checkmat The Base Vancouver 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Liam Locke Brazilian Top Team PNW 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Henry Przybylowski Impact Jiu Jitsu Salem 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Benson Stalcup Checkmat The Base Vancouver 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Matthew Welch 10th Planet Springfield 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 9
Esther Ziegler Rice Bros Oregon 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
Reed Paulsen CTA - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
Daniel Richmond Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 11
Henry Gray Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 5. 70.1 - 80.0 lbs. 12
Gordon Argue Impact Jiu Jitsu Keizer/Salem 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 9
Emily Becker Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
William Adams Checkmat The Base Longview 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
Emiliano Roldan Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 10
Seeley Rofinot Pacific Wonderland Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 11
Juliana Daniels-Pedrick Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Gracie Gray Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Iris Hill Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Caelum Fields Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Killian Fitzpatrick Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Maddox Trotter Battle Ground Martial Arts - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Keegan Spivey Impact Jiu Jitsu Mountain Warrior Academy 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Skyler Jacobi Clark's University of Martial Arts- 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Liam Schoolcraft Checkmat The Base Longview 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 12
Liam Metevia Checkmat The Base Vancouver 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 9
Benjamin Gouz Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 8
Austin Baxter 10th Planet Springfield 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 9
Austin Baxter 10th Planet Springfield 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 9
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Caelum Fields Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 11
Wolfgang Laurance Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 8. 100.1 - 110.0 lbs. 11
Lilly Welch 10th Planet Springfield 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate 9. 110.1 - 122.5 lbs. 11
Tristan Thierjung Checkmat The base Longview 8. Youth No-gi 1. Beginner I1. 135.1 - 150.0 lbs. 12
Veronica Saul Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate I0. 122.6 - 135.0 lbs. 12
Cael Egli Pacific Wonderland Jiu Jitsu - 8. Youth No-gi 3. Advanced 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Colt Rhemrev American Top Team ATTPDX/FSBJJ Portland 8. Youth No-gi 3. Advanced 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Colt Rhemrev American Top Team ATTPDX/FSBJJ Portland 8. Youth No-gi 3. Advanced 6. 80.1 - 90.0 lbs. 12
Aisea Butler Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 8. Youth No-gi 3. Advanced 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 9
Teen Male No-gi
Jordan Gresham Brazilian Top Team Oregon City 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 1. Rooster: up to 114.0 lbs. 13
Isaiah Johnson Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 1. Rooster: up to 114.0 lbs. 13
Sebastian Ayala Del Rio Impact Jiu Jitsu River Road 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 13
Landon Berndt Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 14
Lucca Preciado 10th Planet Portland 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 14
Niko Gallegos Impact Jiu Jitsu Clackamas 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 15
Colton Russelle Zenith Next Level 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 4. Light: 136.1 - 147.0 lbs. 14
Theren Banes NWMA North Bend OR 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 5. Middle: 147.1 - 158.0 lbs. 13
Theren Banes NWMA North Bend OR 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 5. Middle: 147.1 - 158.0 lbs. 13
Jesse Dewey Checkmat The Base 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 5. Middle: 147.1 - 158.0 lbs. 17
Samuel Paniagua CTA Hillsboro 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 5. Middle: 147.1 - 158.0 lbs. 17
Abishai Ziegler Rice Bros Oregon 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 1. Rooster: up to 114.0 lbs. 13
Colton Hogge 10th Planet Springfield 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 1. Rooster: up to 114.0 lbs. 14
Albert Akkiyev American Top Team American Top Team Portland9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 13
Max Meyer Universal Jiu Jitsu WA 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 13
Jonathan Stykel Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 13
Gabriel Zundel Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 13
Malachi Holbert Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 14
Zach Ober Clark's University of Martial Arts- 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 14
Jacob Baker Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 15
Benson Strickland Impact Jiu Jitsu McMinnville 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. Feather: 125.1 - 136.0 lbs. 13
Braden Tierney None - 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. Feather: 125.1 - 136.0 lbs. 13
Logan Brisby IPFS - 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. Feather: 125.1 - 136.0 lbs. 14
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Keizo Entriken Salvos Training - 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. Feather: 125.1 - 136.0 lbs. 14
TRAVIS ROBERTS Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. Feather: 125.1 - 136.0 lbs. 14
Lazaro Rodeman Carlson Gracie - 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 3. Feather: 125.1 - 136.0 lbs. 14
Dallas Blythe Impact Jiu Jitsu Sherwood 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. Light: 136.1 - 147.0 lbs. 13
Ehseleo Herrera GRPL CLUB - 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. Light: 136.1 - 147.0 lbs. 15
Felix Miller Connection Rio BJJ - 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. Light: 136.1 - 147.0 lbs. 15
Alexander Sánchez Ramirez Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 4. Light: 136.1 - 147.0 lbs. 15
Eli Grauer BMA Academy - 8. Youth No-gi 2. Intermediate I3. 165.1 lbs. and more 12
Ryder Inniss Checkmat The Base Longview 9. Teen Male No-gi 1. Beginner 9. Ultra Heavy: 191.1 lbs. and more 13
Deacon Olsen Rodriguez Jiu-Jitsu Mt. Hood Guardians 9. Teen Male No-gi 2. Intermediate 8. Super Heavy: 180.1 - 191.0 lbs. 16
Kaemon Call Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 8. Youth No-gi 3. Advanced 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Jake Butler Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 8. Youth No-gi 3. Advanced 7. 90.1 - 100.0 lbs. 11
Andre Cruz Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 1. Rooster: up to 114.0 lbs. 13
Brandon Morris Higs Performance Academy - 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 1. Rooster: up to 114.0 lbs. 13
Leland Santiago Ruffhouse Jiu Jitsu WA 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 1. Rooster: up to 114.0 lbs. 13

Kaemon and Jake from Youth
Nash Doris BMA Academy - 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 13
Cash Rhemrev American Top Team ATTPDX/FSBJJ Portland 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 14
Andre Pennington Grey Wolf Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu- 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 16
Cash Rhemrev American Top Team ATTPDX/FSBJJ Portland 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 2. Light Feather: 114.1 - 125.0 lbs. 14
Evan Cruz Cascao Jiu Jitsu Redmond 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 3. Feather: 125.1 - 136.0 lbs. 16
Benjamin Shane Impact Jiu Jitsu Hood River 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 3. Feather: 125.1 - 136.0 lbs. 13
Henry Nguyen American Top Team FSBJJ-American Top Team PDX9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 4. Light: 136.1 - 147.0 lbs. 14
Gabriel Cooper Emerge Jiu Jitsu - 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 5. Middle: 147.1 - 158.0 lbs. 14
Logan Riga FSBJJ - 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 5. Middle: 147.1 - 158.0 lbs. 14
Marcel Senger Bellingham BJJ - 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 5. Middle: 147.1 - 158.0 lbs. 15
Curtis Mcintyre Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 6. Medium Heavy: 158.1 - 169.0 lbs. 15
Christopher Kilgore Impact Jiu Jitsu Mcminnville 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 7. Heavy: 169.1 - 180.0 lbs. 17
Kayge Miyashiro Impact Jiu Jitsu Beaverton 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 7. Heavy: 169.1 - 180.0 lbs. 17
Mason Grauer BMA Academy - 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 9. Ultra Heavy: 191.1 lbs. and more 13
Gauge Park Rodriguez Jiu-Jitsu Mt. Hood Guardians 9. Teen Male No-gi 3. Advanced 9. Ultra Heavy: 191.1 lbs. and more 15
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Teen Female No-gi
Elon Kelley G.I.R.L.S. Gym - I0. Teen Female No-gi1. Beginner 3. Feather: 103.1 - 111.5 lbs. 13
Mia Mora Emerge Jiu Jitsu - I0. Teen Female No-gi2. Intermediate 2. Light Feather: 94.1 - 103.0 lbs. 13
Mia Mora Emerge Jiu Jitsu - I0. Teen Female No-gi2. Intermediate 2. Light Feather: 94.1 - 103.0 lbs. 13
Teyah Tionquiao Impact Jiu Jitsu Hillsboro I0. Teen Female No-gi3. Advanced 1. Rooster: up to 94.0 lbs. 13


